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BUILDERS' MARKER WHITE AC-195233W BY ARTLINE

WRITES ON VARIOUS SURFACES J UV RESISTANT

Features

Ideal for writing on concrete, wood, sandstone and any other
rough surfaces

Permanent ink

2.3mm nib

SKU Option

87433706

Model

Type

SKU

Part Number

Barcode

Brand

Dimensions

Product Length

Product Width

Product Height
Packaging + Shipping
Shipping Weight (Gross)

Price

AC-195233W $11.45

Pen / Marker
87433706
AC-195233W
4549441006135
Artline

145 mm
18 mm

18 mm

0.02 kg
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