

Sales Centre for Sales, Advice + Orders T +61 8 9209 7400 hello@beyondtools.com

BUILDERS' MARKER WHITE AC-195233W BY ARTLINE



SKU	Option	Part #	Price
87433706		AC-195233W	\$11.45



Model	
Туре	Pen / Marker
SKU	87433706
Part Number	AC-195233W
Barcode	4549441006135
Brand	Artline
Dimensions	
Product Length	145 mm
Product Width	18 mm
Product Height	18 mm
Packaging + Shipping	
Shipping Weight (Gross)	0.02 kg

Features

Ideal for writing on concrete, wood, sandstone and any other rough surfaces Permanent ink 2.3mm nib